Administration only - FEES
Deposit $\Box$
International Rider 🗆
Vet Levy $\Box$
Camp Allocation $\Box$
Final Payment 🗌
Late Entry $\Box$



## **Fees Schedule:**

- The pre-nom rider deposit is non-refundable and non-transferable.
- All payments must be made in the name of the nominated rider.
- All ride entry fees must be received in full before 19 June 2017 (identified by treasurer).
- If all fees not received before 19 June, the entry will be considered a late entry and will incur the \$100 penalty fee.
- Camping application will be one site per horse. Any horse entering the camp must complete a horse nomination form and comply with the Biosecurity Plan.
- Dinner tickets can be purchased via the merchandise page

## REFUND POLICY

- Refunds will be given on applications received before 1 June 2017.
- Refunds requested after 1 June 2017 and before 30 June 2017 will be considered on submission of medical/veterinary certificate submitted to the TQ17 committee.
- No refunds will be given for withdrawals after 1 July 2017.

RIDER NAME:	M/ship No:	
Compulsory Pre-nomination Deposit (non-refundable)	\$100 inc. GST	\$100.00
Ride Entry - all riding divisions	380 inc. GST	
Vet Hospital Levy (compulsory for all entries)	\$20 inc. GST	\$20.00
International Riders (Day rider insurance)	\$30 inc. GST	
Camping (per horse)	\$100 / horse	
Powered Site	\$100 / site	
Late Entry Fee	\$100	
	Balance Due 19/6/2017	,
	TOTAL	

Payments – copy of electronic payment/receipt MUST be sent with this form

Electronic Bank Transfer SA Quilty Inc

BSB: 085910 Acc: 554993585

Identify your payment by surname & initial eg RAY L

Cheques/Money Orders: payable to SA Quilty Inc

Send all Forms to TQ17 Entries: 31 Hospital Road

Mount Pleasant SA 5235